
Center at RA 11 02 42.7600000  DEC 59 41 19.500000

CONT: 1059+599  IPOL  6586.939 MHZ  1059+599.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 10-APR-2019 02:17:42

Cont peak flux =  1.3475E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.348E-03 * (-4.40, 4.401, 8.803, 17.61,
35.21, 70.42)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 20 0 -20 -40

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50


